
IN IT FR US UK
Shoulders

(cm)
Chest
(cm)

Shoulders
(in)

Chest
 (in)

XXS 34 30 00 2 88-91 76-79 35-36 30-31

XS
36
38

32
34

0
2

4
6

92-95 80-83 36-37 31-33

S 40 36 4 8 96-99 84-87 38-39 33-34

M 42 38 6 10 100-104 88-92 39-41 35-36

L 44 40 8 12 105-109 93-97 41-43 37-38

XL
46
48

42
44

10
12

14
16

98+ 110+ 39 43

Diesel
Clothing 

Fitting Informations: 
Size, fit and measurements may vary from one style to another. For this reason, there might be slight differences in items fit.


