**Diesel** *Clothing* 

IN	IT	FR	US	UK	Shoulders (cm)	Chest (cm)	Shoulders (in)	Chest (in)
XXS	34	30	00	2	88-91	76-79	35-36	30-31
XS	36 38	32 34	0 2	4 6	92-95	80-83	36-37	31-33
S	40	36	4	8	96-99	84-87	38-39	33-34
М	42	38	6	10	100-104	88-92	39-41	35-36
L	44	40	8	12	105-109	93-97	41-43	37-38
XL	46 48	42 44	10 12	14 16	98+	110+	39	43

Fitting Informations:

Size, fit and measurements may vary from one style to another. For this reason, there might be slight differences in items fit.